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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/03/2024 a 31/03/2024

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/03/2024      791,330        0,000        0,000      791,330        0,000    5.591,340 
                                           04/03/2024      378,680        0,000        0,000      378,680        0,000    5.212,660 
                                           05/03/2024      781,190        0,000        0,000      781,190        0,000    4.431,470 
                                           06/03/2024      717,920        0,000        0,000      717,920    7.000,000   10.713,550 
                                           07/03/2024      415,960        0,000        0,000      415,960        0,000   10.297,590 
                                           08/03/2024      675,760        0,000        0,000      675,760        0,000    9.621,830 
                                           11/03/2024      598,040        0,000        0,000      598,040        0,000    9.023,790 
                                           12/03/2024      814,060        0,000        0,000      814,060        0,000    8.209,730 
                                           13/03/2024      506,800        0,000        0,000      506,800        0,000    7.702,930 
                                           14/03/2024      784,090        0,000        0,000      784,090        0,000    6.918,840 
                                           15/03/2024    1.159,840        0,000        0,000    1.159,840        0,000    5.759,000 
                                           16/03/2024       69,310        0,000        0,000       69,310        0,000    5.689,690 
                                           18/03/2024      222,470        0,000        0,000      222,470        0,000    5.467,220 
                                           19/03/2024      490,260        0,000        0,000      490,260        0,000    4.976,960 
                                           20/03/2024      859,360        0,000        0,000      859,360        0,000    4.117,600 
                                           21/03/2024      283,780        0,000        0,000      283,780        0,000    3.833,820 
                                           22/03/2024      855,910        0,000        0,000      855,910    7.000,000    9.977,910 
                                           25/03/2024      661,160        0,000        0,000      661,160        0,000    9.316,750 
                                           26/03/2024      614,980        0,000        0,000      614,980        0,000    8.701,770 
                                           27/03/2024      930,120        0,000        0,000      930,120        0,000    7.771,650 
                                           28/03/2024      756,620        0,000        0,000      756,620        0,000    7.015,030 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.367,640        0,000        0,000   13.367,640   14.000,000              

Total                                                   13.367,640        0,000        0,000   13.367,640   14.000,000              
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